THE PLACE TO BE.

CHRISTIANSBURG va

>2021 Holiday Solid Waste

Collection Schedule
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: Solid waste which would
have been collected Monday, Jan. 18, will be collected
Friday, Jan. 15.

George Washington Day: Solid waste which would
have been collected Monday, Feb. 15, will be collected
Friday, Feb. 12.

Memorial Day: Solid waste which would have been
collected Monday, May 31, will be collected Friday,
May 28.

Juneteenth: Solid waste which would have been
collected Friday, June 18, will be collected Thursday,
June 17.

Independence Day: Solid waste which would have
been collected Monday, July 5, will be collected
Friday, July 2.

Labor Day: Solid waste which would have been
collected Monday, Sept. 6, will be collected Friday,
Sept. 3.

Election Day: Solid waste which would have been
collected Tuesday, Nov. 2, will be collected Monday,
Nov. 1.

Veterans Day: Solid waste which would have been
collected Thursday, Nov. 11, will be collected
Wednesday, Nov. 10.

Thanksgiving: Solid waste which would have been
collected Wednesday, Nov. 24, will be collected
Monday, Nov. 22. Solid waste which would have
been collected Thursday, Nov. 25, will be collected
Tuesday, Nov. 23. Solid waste which would have been
collected Friday, Nov. 26 will be collected Monday,
Nov. 29.

Christmas: Solid waste which would have been
collected Thursday, Dec. 23, will be collected Tuesday,
Dec. 21. Solid waste which would have been collected
Friday, Dec. 24, will be collected Wednesday, Dec. 22.

New Year’s: Solid waste which would have been
collected Friday, Dec. 31, 2021, will be collected
Thursday, Dec. 30, 2021.

Note: The Town follows the State’s Holiday Calendar
with the exception of Columbus Day, thus holiday
collection dates are subject to change. Stay up to date
with these changes by subscribing to the Town'’s Citizen

Alert service at www.christiansburg.org/alerts.

Also, follow the Town on Facebook for updates:
www.facebook.com/CbhurgVAGov.




